



RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE

38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata - 700 017 GOVT. AIDED NAAC ACCREDITED

Activity between Iswar Sankalpa and Rani Birla Girls' College

Effective Date of Collaboration- 24.11.2022 and Effective Date of MoU- 02.02.2024

Sl No.	Date of Activities	Nature of Activities/ Action	Participating Faculty/ Students	Host Institution/ Organisation	Topic/ Prgramme	No. of Participants
1.	08.12.2022	Awareness Programme	Students and faculties of Rani Birla Girls' College	Rani Birla Girls' College	A Special Talk on Destitute Children and Women with emphasis on their Mental Health	10 (Students of Rani Birla Girls' College)
2.	11.10.2023	College Fete	Students of Rani Birla Girls' College	Rani Birla Girls' College	Agomoni' 23	93 (Students of Rani Birla Girls' College
3.	09.01.2024 and 10.01.2024	Participation in Book Fair	All faculties and students of Rani Birla Girls' College	Rani Birla Girls' College	KNOWLEDGE' 24- Books in Hand: A Digital Detox	297 (Faculties and Staff of Rani Birla Girls' College)
			Staff of Iswar Sankalpa			01 (Staff of Iswar Sankalpa)
4.	20.03.2024	Workshop	Students of Rani Birla Girls' College	Rani Birla Girls' College	Community Mobilization and Community Outreach Programmes and Mental Health Literacy Through Activity based Sessions	39 (Students of Rani Birla Girls' College)

SBhattachanya.

PRINCIPAL RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE

ISWAR SANKALPA

Secretary

Principal
RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE
38, Shakespeare Sarani
Kolkata-700 017